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American
Reading Forum

American Reading Forum

United States
americanreadingforumorg@gmail.co
m

Customer Info:

Tierney Hinman
tbh0028 @auburn.edu

Prof. Membership

Product or Service Price

Prof. Membership $60.00
Subtotal
Taxes
Invoice Total
Amount Paid

Balance Due

Invoice #0000266

Issue Date: Oct 11, 2023
Due Date: Oct 11, 2023

Quantity

Line Total

$60.00

$60.00

$0.00

$60.00

$60.00

$0.00



